Piazza SKU: 119

The Piazza is an adjustable led downlight. Besides his stylish
square looks, also his versatility is striking. The Karizma Luce

) Piazza can be ordered with a 30°/45°/60° or 36°/45°/60°
aluminium reflector and is 350° rotatable. This takes ambient
lighting to another level.

CRI 90

CCT 4000K, 2700K, 3000K

Chromaticity tolerance 3 MacAdam

Elclass Class Il

Housing material Aluminum Die Cast

IP rating IP43/1P20

Lifetime 50000h

Light source 940 (4000K / CRI80), 927 (2700K / CRI90), 930 (3000K / CRI90), 840 (4000K / CRI80), 940 (4000K /
CRI90)

Luminaire color White, Black

Luminaire dimension 11O0X110Xx77mMm

Mains voltage N/A

Net weight (kg) 00.44

Nominal fV (V) 500mA, 350mA

Nominal fA (mA) 500mA, 350mA

Optic Reflector

Power supply Separate Available

Reflector color Specular Aluminium

System efficiency MIm/W, 89Im/W, 63Im/W, 91im/W, 61lm/W, 79Im/wW

System power T.5W, 14W

Power (W) 9W, 12.5W

Warranty 5Y

Light Color CCT 4000, 2700, 3000

Lumen 850Im, 1450Im, 1240Im, 720Im, 1280Im, 705Im, 1550Im

Beam angle 60°, 36°, 45°, 30°

Ledlab Adress . Telefon

Ton

44]




Voltage (V) 18.4V, 33.8-35.9V

Light source energy F
class
Light source identifier BXRE-40G0800-D-73, BXRE-27G0800-D-73, BXRE-30G0800-D-73

I.Edl.ab Adress Telefon




Variationer

¢ 6 0 0

SKU

19DW9406000

N9DB9406000

N9CW9406000

N9GB9406000

TN9EB9276000

19CW9306000

19CB9306000

TN9FW9306000

T9FB9306000

N9CW9276000

19CB9276000

TN9EW9276000

N9CW9403600

19CB9404500

19CB9403600

N9DW9404500

N9DW9403000

N9DB9404500

19DB9403000

N9CW9404500

N9CW9274500

N9CW9303000

N9CW9273000

T9FB9304500

TN9EB9274500

T9FB9303600

TN9EB9273600

TN9FW9I304500

N9EW9274500

TN9FW9I303600

N9EW9273600

19CB9304500

N9CB9274500

CccT

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

2700K

2700K

2700K

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

Light source
940 (4000K /
CRI80)

940 (4000K /
CRI8O0)

940 (4000K /
CRI8O0)

940 (4000K /
CRI8O0)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

840 (4000K /
CRI8O0)

840 (4000K /
CRI8O0)

840 (4000K /
CRI8O0)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

840 (4000K /
CRI8O0)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI90)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI90)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

Luminaire

color

White

Black

White

Black

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

White

Black

Black

White

White

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

Black

Black

Nominal

v (v)

500mA

500mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

500mA

500mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

500mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

Nominal fA

(mA)

500mA

500mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

500mA

500mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

500mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

System
efficiency

Mim/w

Mim/w

Mim/w

Mim/w

89Im/W

63Im/W

63Im/W

9Alm/W

9Alm/W

61lm/W

61lm/W

89Im/W

Mim/w

Mim/w

Mim/w

79lm/W

79lm/W

79Im/W

79Im/W

Mim/w

61lm/W

63Im/W

61lm/W

9llm/W

89Im/W

9llm/W

89Im/W

9lm/W

89Im/W

9lm/W

89Im/W

63Im/W

61lm/W

System

power

nsw

nsw

14W

14W

14W

nsw

nsw

14W

14W

nsw

nsw

14W

14W

14W

14W

nsw

nsw

nsw

nsw

14W

nsw

nsw

nsw

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

nsw

nsw

Power

oW

oW

125w

125w

125w

oW

oW

125w

125w

oW

oW

125w

125w

125w

125w

oW

oW

oW

oW

125w

oW

oW

oW

125w

125w

125w

125w

125w

125w

125w

125w

ow

ow

Light

Color CCT

4000

4000

4000

4000

2700

3000

3000

3000

3000

2700

2700

2700

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

Lumen

850lm

850Ilm

1450lm

1450lm

1240lm

720lm

720lm

1280Im

1280Im

705Im

705Im

1240lm

1550Im

1550Im

1550Im

850Im

850Im

850Im

850Im

1550Im

705Im

720Im

705Im

1280Im

1240lm

1280Im

1240lm

1280Im

1240lm

1280Im

1240lm

720Im

705Im

Beam

angle

60°

60°

60°

60°

60°

60°

60°

36°

45°

36°

45°

30°

45°

30°

45°

45°

30°

30°

45°

45°

36°

36°

45°

45°

36°

36°

45°

45°

Voltage
v)

18.4V

18.4V

33.8-

359V

33.8-
359V

33.8-
359V

18.4V

18.4V

33.8-

359V

33.8-
359V

18.4V

18.4V

33.8-

359V

33.8-
359V

33.8-
359V

33.8-
359V

18.4V

18.4V

18.4V

18.4V

33.8-

359V

18.4V

18.4V

18.4V

33.8-

359V

33.8-
359V

33.8-
359V

33.8-
359V

33.8-
359V

33.8-
359V

33.8-
359V

33.8-
359V

18.4V

18.4V

Light source
identifier

BXRE-
40G0800-D-73

BXRE-
40G0800-D-73

BXRE-
40G0800-D-73

BXRE-
40G0800-D-73

BXRE-
27G0800-D-73

BXRE-
30G0800-D-73

BXRE-
27G0800-D-73

BXRE-
30G0800-D-73

BXRE-
27G0800-D-73

Telefon




<>

<>

19CB9303000

N9CB9273000

N9CW9304500

3000K

2700K

3000K

930 (3000K/  Black
CRI9O)

927 (2700K / Black
CRI9O)

930 (3000K/  White
CRI9O)

500mA

500mA

500mA

500mA

500mA

500mA

63Im/W

61lm/W

63Im/W

nsw

nsw

nsw

oW

ow

oW

3000

2700

3000

720lm

705Im

720lm

30°

30°

45°

18.4V BXRE-
30G0800-D-73

8.4V BXRE-
27G0800-D-73

8.4V BXRE-
30G0800-D-73

Telefon




